

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

Ian Mackey

87

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 3012, Page 13, Section 12.345, Line 7,

2  
3 by deleting "101,697,848" and inserting "101,763,615";

4  
5 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 9, by deleting "4,877,061" and inserting  
6 "4,881,953";

7  
8 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 30, by deleting "2,597.70" and inserting  
9 "2,598.70";

10  
11 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 12.350, Line 6, by deleting "55,600,856" and inserting  
12 "55,763,938";

13  
14 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "394.00" and inserting "395.00";

15  
16 Further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 12.700, Line 9, by deleting "9,170" and inserting  
17 "12,838";

18  
19 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_